
NEW MEETING DATE TIME NEW LOCATION

Thursday, September 4, 2025 6:30PM North TV

Thursday, September 18, 2025 6:30PM North TV

Thursday, October 2, 2025 6:30PM North TV

Thursday, October 16, 2025 6:30PM North TV

Thursday, November 6, 2025 6:30PM North TV

Thursday, November 20, 2025 6:30PM North TV

Thursday, December 4, 2025 6:30PM North TV

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 6:30PM Town Hall

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 6:30PM Town Hall

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 6:30PM Town Hall

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 6:30PM Town Hall

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 6:30PM Town Hall

Thursday, March 5, 2026 6:30PM NAPD

Thursday, March 19, 2026 6:30PM NAPD

Thursday, April 2, 2026 6:30PM NAPD

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 6:30PM Town Hall

Thursday, June 4, 2026 6:30PM NAPD

Wednesday, June 17, 2026 6:30PM Town Hall

FY26 BYLAW Meeting Schedule- REVISED


